Protection Class: public
Charge Control F Datasheet
chargebyte GmbH
May 18, 2026
Charge Control F Datasheet
Protection Class: public
Contents
1 Introduction ................................................................................................ 3

dimensions of 440 x 370 x 810 mm.
Figure 6 Cardboard packaging example
12 Order Code Compilation
Figure 7 Order Code Compilation
Charge Control F Datasheet
 12
Protection Class: public
13 Order Information
The following table provides an overview of the available Charge Control F variants.
Order Code Hardware
Version
Software
Version
Customize Variant Software Pre-
Configuration
CBCCF-01-01-STD-H Series
Revision 1 in
DIN rail case
2.4.1 Standard Type 2
DC charging
DIN and ISO
Native GPIO
CBCCF-01-01-STD Series
Revision 1
without DIN
rail case
2.4.1 Standard Type 2
DC charging
DIN and ISO
Native GPIO
CBCCF-01-01-PLC-H Series
Revision 1 in
DIN rail case
Only PLC
without CP
and PP
2.4.1 Only PLC without CP
generation and
monitoring and PP
monitoring
Type 2
AC charging
By Customer
CBCCF-01-01-PLC Series
Revision 1
without DIN
rail case
Only PLC